08 Ekim 2021 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
MEHTAR(4)

TUNCER(1)
BESTEKAR(3)
DERVISBEY(7)
SINOPLU MERVE(8)
BERENGUL(9)
RUSDAVIAT(5)
BABAARIF(2)

SON OGUL(6)

Yas
Syaa

4yaa
S5yda
4yaa
5ykk
6ydk
7yaa
Byaa

7yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-8/DHOW

1.)107.500 &
1)24725¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZHABER- TIDALYA

KAIZBERT (RU) - FORRAYDIR
GZHABER - SUZIDILARA
ZGUNHAN - SUHUNET
BILGN- SUBEYHKIZI

BILGIN - GOKCEADA
KAIZBERT (RU) - HASMN
KAIZBERT (RU) - BEN BLL

BILGN- GILOVAR

Siklet

60,5
63

60,5
59

575
575
59,5
60,5

59,5

2.)43.000 ¢
2)9.890 ¢

Jokey
K. TOKACOGLU

0.OZTURK
MAKYAVUZ
TYILDIZ
N.SEN
MMBILGIN
O.GOKGE
MKAYA

MP.DEMR

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

CAH. GETINSU
MEH. GUNDUZELI
ABD. KILING

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
SEV. TANIVIT
SEM TOYDEMR
SAH. ULUG

M HAK. ZCOLAK

321500 &
3)49454

Antrendrii
MOzGUL

L.YAKUT
MGUNDUZELI
D.AKBULUT
MOZGUL
C.GUNES
YKARAKUGUK
MGUNDUZELI

G.TASDELEN

Derece

1.35.02

1.35.09

1.35.20

1.35.23

1.35.62

1.36.05

1.38.46

1.39.16

1.44.55

Bursa Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)10.750 £
4)2473¢

Gy AGF St Fark
6,30 6 Yarim Boy
1,80 8  Yarm Boy
2,75 1 Bas
11,70 5 25Boy
6,30 4
6,20 3
40,15 2
19,35 7
23,05 9

GANYAN() 6,30 4, IKILi(1/4) :19,85 4, SIRALI iKiLi(4/1) 78,45 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/1/3) 40,03 +, PLASE(1) :1,30 +, PLASE@4) :5,70 +, 6. CIFTE(1/4,8) :110,20 ©

G Gk

HP
94

102

102

92

94

100

99



